
LOT 140 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4.

814-1147, 896-1335, 907-363, 956

PRICE ASHLEY LEANNE
396 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-440

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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2
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3,884
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87,551

155,987
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105,265
243,538

0

246,561

1249/0308 1/31/2013 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE & SHARLEEN DOWNI

ASHLEY L PRICE

0956/0003 6/17/2002 WD Q I 128,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASHNER

DALE & SHARLEEN DOW

2026
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000048712 Roof Replacement 16,755 11/20/2023

16892 SFR 280 04/24/2000

2014HX Base Yr

396 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,100 118.9980 133.28 279,888 2000 2000 0 0 0 26.88 73.12

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1747

BAS 1,747 100 1,747 170,253

FGR 440 55 242 23,584

FOP 56 30 17 1,657

FOP 65 30 20 1,949

FSP 149 40 60 5,847

UOP 72 20 14 1,364

2,529 2,100 204,654

BAS= W12 UOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W28 S39 E13 FOP= E13 N5 W13 S5$
N5 E13 S5 E14 N6 E9 N3 FGR= E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22 FSP= E13
FOP= E7 N8 W7 S8$ N8 W22 S5 E9 S3$ N3 W9 N5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,589.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,384

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

3,884

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


